


BOYS REGIONALS

18T ROUND-7TH REGION
1ST ROUND—-6TH REGION

SEMIFINALS
FINALS

EXTRA NIGHT
TOTAL

GIRLS REGIONALS

18T ROUND-7TH REGION
18T ROUND--6TH REGION

SEMIFINALS
FINALS

TOTAL

TICKETS

2604
1546

4144
2386

1164
11854

8g2 "

645

1255

1452

4244

TOTAL

$15,456.00
$9,276.00

$25,164.00
$14,340.00

$6,720.00
$71,124.00

$5,352.00
$3,870.00

$7,630.00
$8,712.00

$25,464.00



'BOYS REGIONAL EXPENSES

{TEMS

OFFICIALS
TROPHIES

TICK SELLERS
T-SHIRTS
TABLE WORKERS
SECURITY

REG. COMMITTEE
PRINTING
SCOREBOOKS
NETS '
GARDEN RENTAL
WINNERS SHARE
DRAPE

TOTAL EXPENSES

GIRLS REGIONAL EXPENSES

ITEMS

OFFICIALS
TROPHIES

TICK SELLERS
T-SHIRTS/TICK SELLERS
TABLE WORKERS
SECURITY

REG. COMMITTEE
PRINTING
SCOREBOOKS

NETS

BELLERMINE RENTAL
GARDEN RENTAL
WINNER SHARE
DRAPE

TOTAL EXPENSES

AMOUNT

$2,520.00
$110.34
$392.00
$2,999.94
$805.00
$2,246.00
$1,074.32
$140.50
$10.00
$10.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$285.40

$20,603.50

AMOUNT

$2,520.00
$110.34
$160.00
$2,020.33
$805.00
$950.00
$1,074.64
$140.50
$10.00
$10.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$126.60

$13,436.41



BOYS PROFITS |
INCOME $71,124.00

EXP. $20.603.50
PROFIT $50,520.50

16 SHARES AT $3157.53 PER SHARE

GIRLS PROFITS
INCOME  $25,464.00

EXP. $13.436.41
PROFIT $12,027.59

16 SHARES AT $751.72 PER SHARE

TEAMS THAT OWE FOR TICKETS
MALE--28 TICKETS X $6.00 = $168 OFF TOTAL CHECK
8T. XAVIER-47 TICKETS X $6.00 = 282 OFF TOTAL CHECK
J-TOWN--10 TICKETS X $6.00 = $60 OFF TOTAL CHECK
SACRED HEART--20 TICKETS X $6.00 = $120 OFF TOTAL CHECK



