# 6<sup>TH</sup> AND 7<sup>TH</sup> REGION BOYS AND GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENTS

FINANCIAL REPORT 2006

# **BOYS REGIONALS**

	<u>TICKETS</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
1ST ROUND-7TH REGION 1ST ROUND-6TH REGION	2604 1546	\$15,456.00 \$9,276.00
SEMIFINALS	4144	\$25,164.00
FINALS EXTRA NIGHT TOTAL	2396 1164 11854	\$14,340.00 \$6,720.00 \$71,124.00
GIRLS REGIONALS		
1ST ROUND-7TH REGION 1ST ROUND-6TH REGION	892 ` 645	\$5,352.00 \$3,870.00
SEMIFINALS	1255	\$7,530.00
FINALS	1452	\$8,712.00
TOTAL	4244	\$25,464.00

# **BOYS REGIONAL EXPENSES**

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
OFFICIALS	\$2,520.00
TROPHIES	\$110.34
TICK SELLERS	\$392.00
T-SHIRTS	\$2,999.94
TABLE WORKERS	\$805.00
SECURITY	\$2,246.00
REG. COMMITTEE	\$1,074.32
PRINTING	\$140.50
SCOREBOOKS	\$10.00
NETS	\$10.00
GARDEN RENTAL	\$8,000.00
WINNERS SHARE	\$2,000.00
DRAPE	\$295.40

**TOTAL EXPENSES** \$20,603.50

# **GIRLS REGIONAL EXPENSES**

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
OFFICIALS	\$2,520.00
TROPHIES	\$110.34
TICK SELLERS	\$160.00
T-SHIRTS/TICK SELLERS	\$2,029.33
TABLE WORKERS	\$805.00
SECURITY	\$950.00
REG. COMMITTEE	\$1,074.64
PRINTING	\$140.50
SCOREBOOKS	\$10.00
NETS	\$10.00
BELLERMINE RENTAL	\$500.00
GARDEN RENTAL	\$3,000.00
WINNER SHARE	\$2,000.00
DRAPE	\$126.60

TOTAL EXPENSES \$13,436.41

## **BOYS PROFITS**

INCOME \$7

\$71,124.00

EXP.

\$20,603.50

**PROFIT** 

\$50,520.50

16 SHARES AT \$3157.53 PER SHARE

### **GIRLS PROFITS**

**INCOME** 

\$25,464.00

EXP.

\$13,436.41

**PROFIT** 

\$12,027.59

16 SHARES AT \$751.72 PER SHARE

### **TEAMS THAT OWE FOR TICKETS**

MALE--28 TICKETS X \$6.00 = \$168 OFF TOTAL CHECK ST. XAVIER--47 TICKETS X \$6.00 = 282 OFF TOTAL CHECK J-TOWN--10 TICKETS X \$6.00 = \$60 OFF TOTAL CHECK SACRED HEART--20 TICKETS X \$6.00 = \$120 OFF TOTAL CHECK